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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
28/05/2022 - 18:13 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 9:51.55 550
100m: 1:07.47 1:07.47 300m: 3:36.92 1:14.58 500m: 6:07.52 1:15.12 700m: 8:38.14 1:15.02
200m: 2:22.34 1:14.87 400m: 4:52.40 1:15.48 600m: 7:23.12 1:15.60 800m: 9:51.55 1:13.41

2. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 10:32.15 451
100m: 1:12.83 1:12.83 300m: 3:52.97 1:19.87 500m: 6:33.45 1:19.80 700m: 9:13.67 1:19.80
200m: 2:33.10 1:20.27 400m: 5:13.65 1:20.68 600m: 7:53.87 1:20.42 800m: 10:32.15 1:18.48

3. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 10:38.85 436
100m: 1:15.31 1:15.31 300m: 3:55.82 1:20.36 500m: 6:37.33 1:19.90 700m: 9:20.21 1:21.24
200m: 2:35.46 1:20.15 400m: 5:17.43 1:21.61 600m: 7:58.97 1:21.64 800m: 10:38.85 1:18.64

4. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 10:46.22 422
100m: 1:11.76 1:11.76 300m: 3:55.91 1:22.62 500m: 6:40.07 1:22.20 700m: 9:25.92 1:22.92
200m: 2:33.29 1:21.53 400m: 5:17.87 1:21.96 600m: 8:03.00 1:22.93 800m: 10:46.22 1:20.30

5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 11:21.77 359
100m: 1:21.01 1:21.01 300m: 4:12.93 1:26.11 500m: 7:05.56 1:26.78 700m: 9:59.93 1:26.90
200m: 2:46.82 1:25.81 400m: 5:38.78 1:25.85 600m: 8:33.03 1:27.47 800m: 11:21.77 1:21.84

6. MILUTINOVIĆ, Srna 10 Dinamo 11:41.37 330
100m: 1:21.84 1:21.84 300m: 4:22.05 1:30.49 500m: 7:21.38 1:30.03 700m: 10:18.09 1:27.83
200m: 2:51.56 1:29.72 400m: 5:51.35 1:29.30 600m: 8:50.26 1:28.88 800m: 11:41.37 1:23.28

7. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 11:41.47 330
100m: 1:24.37 1:24.37 300m: 4:24.78 1:30.00 500m: 7:23.94 1:28.78 700m: 10:19.33 1:26.62
200m: 2:54.78 1:30.41 400m: 5:55.16 1:30.38 600m: 8:52.71 1:28.77 800m: 11:41.47 1:22.14

14 - 17 godina

1. ERDOGAN, Talya 07 Turkey 8:54.92 744
100m: 1:03.66 1:03.66 300m: 3:17.48 1:07.25 500m: 5:32.17 1:07.59 700m: 7:47.68 1:07.89
200m: 2:10.23 1:06.57 400m: 4:24.58 1:07.10 600m: 6:39.79 1:07.62 800m: 8:54.92 1:07.24

2. ARMAGAN, Azra 08 Turkey 9:04.70 704
100m: 1:04.07 1:04.07 300m: 3:22.36 1:09.59 500m: 5:41.59 1:09.93 700m: 7:59.99 1:08.51
200m: 2:12.77 1:08.70 400m: 4:31.66 1:09.30 600m: 6:51.48 1:09.89 800m: 9:04.70 1:04.71

3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 9:28.83 619
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 300m: 3:30.11 1:11.54 500m: 5:53.80 1:11.57 700m: 8:18.37 1:12.33
200m: 2:18.57 1:11.46 400m: 4:42.23 1:12.12 600m: 7:06.04 1:12.24 800m: 9:28.83 1:10.46

4. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 9:33.73 603
100m: 1:05.78 1:05.78 300m: 3:30.32 1:12.69 500m: 5:56.80 1:13.07 700m: 8:23.71 1:13.03
200m: 2:17.63 1:11.85 400m: 4:43.73 1:13.41 600m: 7:10.68 1:13.88 800m: 9:33.73 1:10.02

Otvoreno

1. ERDOGAN, Talya 07 Turkey 8:54.92 744
100m: 1:03.66 1:03.66 300m: 3:17.48 1:07.25 500m: 5:32.17 1:07.59 700m: 7:47.68 1:07.89
200m: 2:10.23 1:06.57 400m: 4:24.58 1:07.10 600m: 6:39.79 1:07.62 800m: 8:54.92 1:07.24

2. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 9:04.55 705
100m: 1:04.53 1:04.53 300m: 3:22.64 1:08.70 500m: 5:40.43 1:08.72 700m: 7:59.35 1:09.48
200m: 2:13.94 1:09.41 400m: 4:31.71 1:09.07 600m: 6:49.87 1:09.44 800m: 9:04.55 1:05.20
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 800m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. ARMAGAN, Azra 08 Turkey 9:04.70 704
100m: 1:04.07 1:04.07 300m: 3:22.36 1:09.59 500m: 5:41.59 1:09.93 700m: 7:59.99 1:08.51
200m: 2:12.77 1:08.70 400m: 4:31.66 1:09.30 600m: 6:51.48 1:09.89 800m: 9:04.70 1:04.71

4. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 9:28.83 619
100m: 1:07.11 1:07.11 300m: 3:30.11 1:11.54 500m: 5:53.80 1:11.57 700m: 8:18.37 1:12.33
200m: 2:18.57 1:11.46 400m: 4:42.23 1:12.12 600m: 7:06.04 1:12.24 800m: 9:28.83 1:10.46

5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 9:33.73 603
100m: 1:05.78 1:05.78 300m: 3:30.32 1:12.69 500m: 5:56.80 1:13.07 700m: 8:23.71 1:13.03
200m: 2:17.63 1:11.85 400m: 4:43.73 1:13.41 600m: 7:10.68 1:13.88 800m: 9:33.73 1:10.02

6. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 9:51.55 550
100m: 1:07.47 1:07.47 300m: 3:36.92 1:14.58 500m: 6:07.52 1:15.12 700m: 8:38.14 1:15.02
200m: 2:22.34 1:14.87 400m: 4:52.40 1:15.48 600m: 7:23.12 1:15.60 800m: 9:51.55 1:13.41

7. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 10:32.15 451
100m: 1:12.83 1:12.83 300m: 3:52.97 1:19.87 500m: 6:33.45 1:19.80 700m: 9:13.67 1:19.80
200m: 2:33.10 1:20.27 400m: 5:13.65 1:20.68 600m: 7:53.87 1:20.42 800m: 10:32.15 1:18.48

8. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 10:38.85 436
100m: 1:15.31 1:15.31 300m: 3:55.82 1:20.36 500m: 6:37.33 1:19.90 700m: 9:20.21 1:21.24
200m: 2:35.46 1:20.15 400m: 5:17.43 1:21.61 600m: 7:58.97 1:21.64 800m: 10:38.85 1:18.64

9. SIPOSKI, Tara 09 Vojvodina 10:46.22 422
100m: 1:11.76 1:11.76 300m: 3:55.91 1:22.62 500m: 6:40.07 1:22.20 700m: 9:25.92 1:22.92
200m: 2:33.29 1:21.53 400m: 5:17.87 1:21.96 600m: 8:03.00 1:22.93 800m: 10:46.22 1:20.30

10. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 11:21.77 359
100m: 1:21.01 1:21.01 300m: 4:12.93 1:26.11 500m: 7:05.56 1:26.78 700m: 9:59.93 1:26.90
200m: 2:46.82 1:25.81 400m: 5:38.78 1:25.85 600m: 8:33.03 1:27.47 800m: 11:21.77 1:21.84

11. MILUTINOVIĆ, Srna 10 Dinamo 11:41.37 330
100m: 1:21.84 1:21.84 300m: 4:22.05 1:30.49 500m: 7:21.38 1:30.03 700m: 10:18.09 1:27.83
200m: 2:51.56 1:29.72 400m: 5:51.35 1:29.30 600m: 8:50.26 1:28.88 800m: 11:41.37 1:23.28

12. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo 11:41.47 330
100m: 1:24.37 1:24.37 300m: 4:24.78 1:30.00 500m: 7:23.94 1:28.78 700m: 10:19.33 1:26.62
200m: 2:54.78 1:30.41 400m: 5:55.16 1:30.38 600m: 8:52.71 1:28.77 800m: 11:41.47 1:22.14


